SOMMERSEMESTER 2017

14436.0503

14436.0904

14436.0907

14436.0912

14436.0913

14436.0914

Archaoinformatik

Vorlesung

Spatial analysis of landscapes and E. Paliou

urban environments
Mo. 12-13.30 Uhr in Raum 210 (Archaoinformatikpool)
Beginn: 24.04.2017

Seminare und Ubungen

Archaoinformatik | (Basistechnologien) A. Recht

Mi. 16-17.30 Uhr in Raum 210 (Arch&oinformatikpool)
Beginn: 19.04.2017

Einfihrung in die Grundlagen der Statistik S. Schmidt

fur Archaologen
Di. 10-11.30 Uhr in Raum 210 (Arch&oinformatikpool)
Beginn: 25.04.2017

Spatial analysis of landscapes and urban
environments. Ubung zur VL

Mo. 14-15.30 Uhr in Raum 210 (Archaoinformatikpool)
Beginn: 24.04.2017

Archaoinformatik 1l. Relational and Spatial databases
Do. 10-11.30 Uhr in Raum 210 (Archaoinformatikpool)
Beginn: 20.04.2017

3D modelling and reconstruction

in Archaeology

Di. 14-15.30 Uhr in Raum 210 (Archaoinformatikpool)
Beginn: 18.04.2017

E. Paliou

E. Paliou

S. Hageneuer



